


Accounting and Finance Staff Directory
Name	Phone	Email	Location
Lori Ahlert	513-558-2433	lori.ahlert@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4264
Evelyn Baker	513-558-2686	evelyn.baker@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4220
Kyle Bertke	513-558-2495	kyle.bertke@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4238
Lisa Bilinsky	513-558-2492	bilinsll@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4234
Joanna Bordenave	513-558-2432	joanna.bordenave@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4230
Marty Brookhart	513-558-7211	marty.brookhart@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4259
Elizabeth Bullard	513-558-0231	elizabeth.bullard@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4225.09
Laura Burke	513-558-5002	burkelr@ucmail.uc.edu	Stetson Building 4232
Beverly Collier	513-558-1735	beverly.jenkins@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4220
Anthony Dattilo	513-558-2763	anthony.dattilo@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4206
Victoria Daniels	513-558-3613	victoria.daniels@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4225.01
Dwain Earhart	513-558-2484	dwain.earhart@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4225.07
Zachary Edwards	513-558-6868	edwardzt@ucmail.uc.edu	Stetson Building 4253
Linda Faust	513-558-2491	linda.faust@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4261
Jacob Fouts	513-558-0408	foutsjb@ucmail.uc.edu	Stetson Building 4267
Patty Gilbert	513-558-2723	patty.gilbert@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4260
Adrienne Gordon	513-558-6023	adrienne.gordon@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4258
Tiffany Gray	513-558-2225	tiffany.gray@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4291
Jackie Hawkins	513-558-0205	jacquelyn.hawkins@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4256
Nicole Higgins	513-558-0343	nicole.higgins@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4225.05
Julie Ison	513-558-2473	julie.ison@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4228
Noreen Johnson	513-558-3877	noreen.johnson@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4230
Laura Juliani	513-558-0259	laura.juliani@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4212
Janice Kohlem	513-558-7590	janice.kohlem@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4236
Kim Kues	513-558-5078	kim.kues@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4252
Teresa Larkin	513-558-3551	teresa.larkin@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4265
Brendan Marlow	513-558-5477	brendan.marlow@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4232
Trina McFarland	513-558-1876	mcfarlkm@ucmail.uc.edu	Stetson Building 4225.05
Ryan Mitchell	513-558-0293	ryan.mitchell@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4238
Meg Morris	513-558-1086	meg.morris@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4256
Charlie Mullins	513-558-0310	charlie.mullins@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4267
Sandi Newman	513-558-8894	sandra.newman@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4234
Julie Nipper	513-558-2493	julie.nipper@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4255
JoJo Santos	513-558-7098	joelma-fae.santos@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4236
LeeAnn Thompson	513-558-7299	staggsln@ucmail.uc.edu	Stetson Building 4264
Brandie Wagoner	513-558-2921	brandie.wagoner@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4242
Jennifer West	513-558-0433	jennifer.west@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4219
Stephanie Wilson	513-558-7078	creerse@ucmail.uc.edu	Stetson Building 4228
Amy Zonker	513-558-0295	amy.bode@uc.edu	Stetson Building 4263
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